Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jonathan Beck - (448134) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

06/05/17
22/05/19
22/06/24
19/03/16
23/10/16
29/09/23
12/11/22
22/06/16
17/05/17
23/05/15
25/10/15
20/09/14
26/09/15
26/10/14
26/06/21
21/11/15
24/10/20
28/06/14
04/06/14
23/11113
05/06/13
29/06/13
27/10/113
21/09/13
22/09/12
2471112
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Meet

The Specsavers Meet 2017

Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019
Jersey ASA Inter Insular Meet 2024

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Guernsey ASA Inter-Insular 2023

Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series 2016
Specsavers Series 2017

The Specsavers Open Meet

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Specsavers GASA 100m

Guernsey ASA 100m Sprint Gala

Walkers Tigers 33rd Autumn Open Meet

The Oak Series 2021

Rothschilds Island Championship

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series
Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Barracudas Specsavers Series 13

The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Guernsey ASA Specsavers 100m Champs
Guernsey SC Rothschild Series

Guernsey Channel Island Championships
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Guernsey
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1041 1
1:37.25
1:38.13
1:41.48
1:47.17
1:48.32
1:48.53
1:49.67
1:51.41
1:53.23
1:53.71
2:02.01
2:04.98
2:11.70

2:17.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.21
1:18.26
1:18.65
1:20.49
1:21.43
1:16.11

1:18.99

112.75

:116.67
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:116.49
1:20.67
1:19.45
1:19.81
1:19.27
1:20.13
1:19.48
1:21.60
1:23.66
1:26.93
1:31.70
1:31.88
1:28.33
1:27.66
1:33.50
1:33.26

1:34.77
1:38.13
1:37.25
1:41.48
1:48.53
1:53.71
1:47.17
1:51.41

1:49.67
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93
86
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64

WA Pts

381
352
347
323
312
383
342
438
374
346
377
321
336
332
339
328
336
310
288
257
219

198
178
183
161
132
114
137
122
128

Round

F

RIVAvTAPA
26/11/11
13/06/12
20/11/10
25/10/09
23/05/09
09/06/10
17/06/09
19/09/09
22/11/08
21/11/09
11/06/08
23/05/08
23/11/07
13/06/07

Date

22/06/24
29/09/23
12/11/22
26/06/21
24/10/20
22/05/19
17/05/17
06/05/17
23/10/16
22/06/16
19/03/16
21/11/15
25/10/15
26/09/15
23/05/15
26/10/14
20/09/14
28/06/14
04/06/14
23/11113
27110113
21/09/13
29/06/13
05/06/13
24/11112
22/09/12

30/06/12
13/06/12
26/11/11
20/11/10
09/06/10
21/11/09
25/10/09
19/09/09
17/06/09
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Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Barracudas Specsavers Series

Guernsey Island Champs

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Beau Sejour Barracudas NRG
Barracudas Specsavers Champs
Barracudas NRG Club Champs
Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

Guernsey Island Champs

Guernsey Island Champs

Beau Sejour Barracuda Open

Beau Sejour Barracuda Open

Guernsey Island Champs

Beau Sejour Barracudas

Meet

Jersey ASA Inter Insular Meet 2024

Guernsey ASA Inter-Insular 2023

Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022
The Oak Series 2021

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series
Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019
Specsavers Series 2017

The Specsavers Meet 2017

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series 2016
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Rothschilds Island Championship

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Guernsey ASA 100m Sprint Gala

The Specsavers Open Meet

Walkers Tigers 33rd Autumn Open Meet
Specsavers GASA 100m

Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Guernsey ASA Specsavers 100m Champs

The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Barracudas Specsavers Series 13

Guernsey Channel Island Championships

Guernsey SC Rothschild Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Barracudas Specsavers Series

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Guernsey Island Champs

Barracudas Specsavers Champs
Guernsey Island Champs

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

Barracudas NRG Club Champs
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Beau Sejour
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1:48.32
1:53.23
2:02.01
2:04.98
2:11.70

2:17.64
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23/05/09
22/11/08
11/06/08
23/05/08
23/11/07
13/06/07

Beau Sejour Barracudas NRG
Guernsey Island Champs
Beau Sejour Barracuda Open
Beau Sejour Barracuda Open
Guernsey Island Champs

Beau Sejour Barracudas

Guernsey
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Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
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